
Position Name R/D District Email Phone Notes
Chair Sen. Joan Huffman R 17 Joan.Huffman@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0117
V Chair Sen. Juan Hinojosa D 20 Juan.Hinojosa@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0120
 Sen. Carol Alvarado D 6 Carol.Alvarado@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0106

Sen. Paul Bettencourt R 7 Paul.Bettencourt@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0107
Sen. Brian Birdwell R 22 Brian.Birdwell@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0122
Sen. Dawn Buckingham R 24 Dawn.Buckingham@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0124
Sen. Donna Campbell R 25 Donna.Campbell@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0125
Sen. Kelly Hancock R 9 Kelly.Hancock@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0109
Sen. Bryan Hughes R 1 Bryan.Hughes@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0101
Sen. Nathan Johnson D 16 Nathan.Johnson@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0116
Sen. Eddie Lucio, Jr. D 27 Eddie.Lucio@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0127
Sen. José Menéndez D 26 Jose.Menendez@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0126
Sen. Robert Nichols R 3 Robert.Nichols@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0103
Sen. Angela Paxton R 8 Angela.Paxton@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0108
Sen. Charles Perry R 28 Charles.Perry@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0128
Sen. Royce West D 23 Royce.West@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0123
Sen. John Whitmire D 15 John.Whitmire@senate.texas.gov 512-463-0115

1st Half                                2nd Half
Click here to email all Republican Senators:

Click here to email all Democrat Senators:
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